Expansion of the DrillForceMeister line with a wider range of diameters - ø20 - 25.9 mm
ø20 - 25.9 mm
General product information
CONTENTS
View
View
Expanded lineup with new SMF flat-edged drill head: ø20 – ø40 mm
SMF

c
h
)
Cutting speed (Vc) / Feed (f) Cutting speed (Vc) / Feed (f)
H
o
le
 s
iz
e
 (i
n
c
h
)
Drill : TISU1378F1500-5 (ø1.378")
Head : SMP350
Grade : AH725
Workpiece material : 4140, S30400
Cutting speed : Vc = 262 - 394 sfm (4140)
  Vc = 131 - 230 sfm (S30400)
Feed : f = 0.012 - 0.020 ipr (4140)
  f = 0.008 - 0.012 ipr (S30400)
Drilling depth : H = 3.937"
Machine : Horizontal M/C (CAT50)
Coolant : Wet (Internal)
The hole size is stable in various cutting conditions
and materials
Chip control
Drill : TISU1024F1250-5 (ø1.024")
Head : SMP260
Grade : AH725
Workpiece material :  Low carbon steel
Cutting speed : Vc = 328 sfm

TISU1535F1500-3 TS80340D6 BLDT25/S7 H-TB2W NPTF1/4 SL38IN
TISU1575F1500-3 TS80340D6 BLDT25/S7 H-TB2W NPTF1/4 SL38IN
øDc
ø1.024 - ø1.142  +0.0020 / 0
ø1.181 - ø1.575  +0.0024 / 0
w w w.t u n g a l oy a m e r i c a .c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
DRILL -  L /D = 3
Head indexable large dr i l l
SPARE PARTS
Clamping screw
Wrench
Designation
Torx Bit Grip
Designation øDc min øDc max øDs øD ℓ ℓ1 ℓs Po. Size Coolant Head
TISU1024F1250-3 1.024 1.059 1.250 1.772 3.071 5.315 2.362 26 Y                             SMP26*
TISU1063F1250-3 1.063 1.098 1.250 1.772 3.189 5.453 2.362 27 Y                             SMP27*
TISU1102F1250-3 1.102 1.138 1.250 1.772 3.307 5.606 2.362 28 Y                             SMP28*
TISU1142F1250-3 1.142 1.177 1.250 1.772 3.425 5.744 2.362 29 Y                             SMP29*
TISU1181F1250-3 1.181 1.217 1.250 1.772 3.543 5.893 2.362 30 Y                             SMP30*
TISU1220F1250-3 1.220 1.256 1.250 1.772 3.661 6.031 2.362 31 Y                             SMP31*
TISU1260F1500-3 1.260 1.295 1.500 2.165 3.780 6.378 2.677 32 Y                             SMP32*
TISU1299F1500-3 1.299 1.335 1.500 2.165 3.898 6.516 2.677 33 Y                             SMP33*
TISU1339F1500-3 1.339 1.374 1.500 2.165 4.016 6.654 2.677 34 Y                             SMP34*
TISU1378F1500-3 1.378 1.413 1.500 2.165 4.134 6.807 2.677 35 Y                             SMP35*
TISU1417F1500-3 1.417 1.453 1.500 2.165 4.252 6.945 2.677 36 Y                             SMP36*
TISU1457F1500-3 1.457 1.492 1.500 2.165 4.370 7.083 2.677 37 Y                             SMP37*
TISU1496F1500-3 1.496 1.531 1.500 2.165 4.488 7.240 2.677 38 Y                             SMP38*
TISU1535F1500-3 1.535 1.571 1.500 2.165 4.606 7.378 2.677 39 Y                             SMP39*
TISU1575F1500-3 1.575 1.614 1.500 2.165 4.724 7.516 2.677 40 Y                             SMP40*
Screw for
side port
Plug*
Hole diameter

TISU1535F1500-5 TS80340D6 BLDT25/S7 H-TB2W NPTF1/4 SL38IN
TISU1575F1500-5 TS80340D6 BLDT25/S7 H-TB2W NPTF1/4 SL38IN
øDc
ø1.024 - ø1.142  +0.0020 / 0
ø1.181 - ø1.575  +0.0024 / 0
Dri l lForceMeister TIS L/D = 5
DRILL -  L /D = 5
Head indexable large dr i l l
SPARE PARTS
Clamping screw
Wrench
Disignation
Torx Bit Grip
Designation øDc min øDc max øDs øD ℓ ℓ1 ℓs Po. Size Coolant Head
TISU1024F1250-5 1.024 1.059 1.250 1.772 5.118 7.362 2.362 26 Y                             SMP26*
TISU1063F1250-5 1.063 1.098 1.250 1.772 5.315 7.579 2.362 27 Y                             SMP27*
TISU1102F1250-5 1.102 1.138 1.250 1.772 5.512 7.811 2.362 28 Y                             SMP28*
TISU1142F1250-5 1.142 1.177 1.250 1.772 5.709 8.028 2.362 29 Y                             SMP29*
TISU1181F1250-5 1.181 1.217 1.250 1.772 5.906 8.256 2.362 30 Y                             SMP30*
TISU1220F1250-5 1.220 1.256 1.250 1.772 6.102 8.472 2.362 31 Y                             SMP31*
TISU1260F1500-5 1.260 1.295 1.500 2.165 6.299 8.898 2.677 32 Y                             SMP32*
TISU1299F1500-5 1.299 1.335 1.500 2.165 6.496 9.114 2.677 33 Y                             SMP33*
TISU1339F1500-5 1.339 1.374 1.500 2.165 6.693 9.331 2.677 34 Y                             SMP34*
TISU1378F1500-5 1.378 1.413 1.500 2.165 6.890 9.563 2.677 35 Y                             SMP35*
TISU1417F1500-5 1.417 1.453 1.500 2.165 7.087 9.780 2.677 36 Y                             SMP36*
TISU1457F1500-5 1.457 1.492 1.500 2.165 7.283 9.996 2.677 37 Y                             SMP37*
TISU1496F1500-5 1.496 1.531 1.500 2.165 7.480 10.232 2.677 38 Y                             SMP38*
TISU1535F1500-5 1.535 1.571 1.500 2.165 7.677 10.449 2.677 39 Y                             SMP39*
TISU1575F1500-5 1.575 1.614 1.500 2.165 7.874 10.665 2.677 40 Y                             SMP40*
Screw for
side port
Plug*
*Optional part

Unique clamping system
Based on the big success of the existing range of DrillForceMeister and
following market demand, Tungaloy has expanded the range of diameters.
All heads are coated with our excellent wear resistant PVD coating, AH725.
Easy and quick yet rigid and reliable clamping
method for excellent hole quality and long tool life
DrillForceMeister has a large contact area, thus it
strongly withstands radical forces and low rigidity workpiece
clamping.
Typical examples of unbalanced machining
Inclined exit Thin metal machiningInclined surface Jump hole machining
Drill diameter: øDc (mm, in)
Existing
3
Metric DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LPR LS
TIS200F25-3 20 - 20.9 25 32 63.1 92.1 56 20 SMP20*
TIS210F25-3 21 - 21.9 25 32 66.3 95.1 56 21 SMP21*
TIS220F25-3 22 - 22.9 25 32 69.4 98.4 56 22 SMP22*
TIS230F25-3 23 - 23.9 25 32 72.6 101.4 56 23 SMP23*
TIS240F32-3 24 - 24.9 32 40 75.7 110.7 60 24 SMP24*
TIS250F32-3 25 - 25.9 32 40 78.9 113.7 60 25 SMP25*
ø20 - ø25.9  +0.05 / 0
D
C
D

D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
D
C
S
FM
S
LU
LPR LS
Metric DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LPR LS
TIS200F25-5 20 - 20.9 25 32 103.1 132.1 56 20 SMP20*
TIS210F25-5 21 - 21.9 25 32 108.3 137.1 56 21 SMP21*
TIS220F25-5 22 - 22.9 25 32 113.4 142.4 56 22 SMP22*
TIS230F25-5 23 - 23.9 25 32 118.6 147.4 56 23 SMP23*
TIS240F32-5 24 - 24.9 32 40 123.7 158.7 60 24 SMP24*
TIS250F32-5 25 - 25.9 32 40 128.9 163.7 60 25 SMP25*
ø20 - ø25.9  +0.08 / 0
TIS L/D=5
New
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s

(mm)
S
(mm)
LPR
(mm)
PL
(mm)
CHW
(mm)
PDD
(mm)
A
H
91
30
SMF200 0.787 20 5.69  10.2 2.11 0.3 6 20 TIS200F25-*
SMF205 0.807 20.5 5.69  10 2.11 0.3 6 20 TIS200F25-*
SMF210 0.827 21 5.69  9.8 2.11 0.3 6 21 TIS210F25-*
SMF215 0.846 21.5 5.69  9.6 2.11 0.3 6 21 TIS210F25-*
SMF220 0.866 22 6.19  10.9 2.27 0.3 6.6 22 TIS220F25-*
SMF225 0.886 22.5 6.19  10.7 2.27 0.3 6.6 22 TIS220F25-*
SMF230 0.906 23 6.19  10.5 2.27 0.3 6.6 23 TIS230F25-*
SMF235 0.925 23.5 6.19  10.3 2.27 0.3 6.6 23 TIS230F25-*
SMF240 0.945 24 6.69  11 2.43 0.3 7.2 24 TIS240F32-*
SMF245 0.965 24.5 6.69  10.8 2.43 0.3 7.2 24 TIS240F32-*
SMF250 0.984 25 6.69  10.6 2.43 0.3 7.2 25 TIS250F32-*
SMF255 1.004 25.5 6.69  10.4 2.43 0.3 7.2 25 TIS250F32-*
SMF260 1.024 26 7.49  12.7 2.5 0.3 7.8 26 TIS260F32-*
SMF265 1.043 26.5 7.49  12.5 2.5 0.3 7.8 26 TIS260F32-*
SMF270 1.063 27 7.49  12.3 2.5 0.3 7.8 27 TIS270F32-*
SMF275 1.083 27.5 7.49  12.1 2.5 0.3 7.8 27 TIS270F32-*
SMF280 1.102 28 7.99  12.9 2.66 0.3 8.4 28 TIS280F32-*
SMF300 1.181 30 8.49  15.1 2.82 0.3 9 30 TIS300F32-*
SMF315 1.240 31.5 8.49  14.4 2.82 0.3 9 31 TIS310F32-*
SMF320 1.260 32 8.99  15.3 2.98 0.3 9.6 32 TIS320F40-*
SMF325 1.280 32.5 8.99  15.1 2.98 0.3 9.6 32 TIS320F40-*
SMF330 1.299 33 8.99  14.9 2.98 0.3 9.6 33 TIS330F40-*
SMF340 1.339 34 8.99  14.5 2.98 0.3 9.6 34 TIS340F40-*
SMF345 1.358 34.5 8.99  14.3 2.98 0.3 9.6 34 TIS340F40-*
SMF350 1.378 35 9.99  17.1 3.21 0.3 10.5 35 TIS350F40-*
SMF360 1.417 36 9.99  16.7 3.21 0.3 10.5 36 TIS360F40-*
SMF390 1.535 39 10.49  17 3.44 0.3 11.4 39 TIS390F40-*
SMF400 1.575 40 10.49  16.6 3.44 0.3 11.4 40 TIS400F40-*
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
Tool diameter Head diameter
tolerance
Steel